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PARP

ARP

Company:
Company ID: 0213124
State of origin: Delaware

Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

$15.00

3/20/1986 12:00:00 AM
4/1/2024 9:33:54 AM

TICONA POLYMERS, INC.

C/O BENJY KIRBY

222 W LAS COLINAS BLVD
900N

IRVING, TX 75039

Registered Agent Name/Address

CORPORATE CREATIONS NETWORK INC.
101 NORTH SEVENTH STREET
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

Officer
President
Officer

Officer
Treasurer
Vice President
Vice President
Officer

Vice President
Vice President
Secretary
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

Scott A Richardson
Thomas Kelly
Cynthia Clay

Anne Brooksher-Yen
Dmitry Buriko
Ronnie D Berry
Pedro Van Hoecke
Adam Santosuosso
Jon Mortimer

Geri Hale

Blake Feikema
Darren Collins
Shellie Lee

Ashley Duffie
Jonathan Logan
Michael Barnes
Brenda Stout

222 W.
222 W.
222 W.
222 W.
222 W.
222 W.
222 W.
222 W.
222 W.
222 W.
222 W.
222 W.
222 W.
222 W.
222 W.
222 W.
222 W.

Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Ining, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Iring, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Ining, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Ining, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Ining, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Ining, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Irving, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Irving, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Ining, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Iring, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Ining, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Ining, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Ining, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Ining, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Ining, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Ining, TX 75039
Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Ining, TX 75039

Directors
Director Scott A Richardson 222 W. Las Colinas Blvd, 900N, Irving, TX 75039
County: Jefferson

Business size:

Large
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ARP

Business type: Chemicals and Allied Products
Signatures
Signature Lorena R. Walker

Title authorized person



